Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Dec-16
284,777
140,748
144,029
3,123,928
4,740,470
1

31,988

2,222
8,360
3,309
4,155
490
406

Dec-15
270,318
133,318
136,835

3,157,649
5,778,534
7,056
23,039
2,089
9,077
3,485
3,870

713

1,009

% Change
5%
6%
5%
-1%

-18%
-100%
39%
6%
-8%
-5%
7%
-31%
-60%

YTD 2016
3,230,878
1,616,787
1,614,091

33,034,412
46,862,418
27,807
510,555
25,491
132,199
64,772
44,741
10,163
12,523

YTD 2015
2,978,281
1,492,058
1,486,223

38,618,634
50,485,419
135,862
588,399
23,190
131,974
64,448
40,797
10,380
16,349

% Change
8%
8%
9%

-14%
-71%
-80%
-13%
10%
0%
1%
10%
-2%
-23%
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