	Dec-16	Dec-15	% Change	YTD 2016	YTD 2015	% Change
Total Passengers	284,777	270,318	5%	3,230,878	2,978,281	8%
Enplaned Passengers	140,748	133,318	6%	1,616,787	1,492,058	8%
Deplaned Passengers	144,029	136,835	5%	1,614,091	1,486,223	9%
Freight On	3,123,928	3,157,649	-1%	33,034,412	38,618,634	-14%
Freight Off	4,740,470	5,778,534	-18%	46,862,418	50,485,419	-7%
Mail On	1	7,056	-100%	27,807	135,862	-80%
Mail Off	31,988	23,039	39%	510,555	588,399	-13%
Landings	2,222	2,089	6%	25,491	23,190	10%
Tower Operations	8,360	9,077	-8%	132,199	131,974	0%
General Aviation Operations	3,309	3,485	-5%	64,772	64,448	1%
Itinerant Airline	4,155	3,870	7%	44,741	40,797	10%
Air Taxi Operations	490	713	-31%	10,163	10,380	-2%
Military Operations	406	1,009	-60%	12,523	16,349	-23%